
COPYRIGHT BY WRITTEN PERMISSION ONLY

refer to all relevant detail drawings before undertaking any work

read this drawing in conjunction with Consultant's relevant drawings

verify all dimensions on site before undertaking any work or preparing
any shop drawings

refer any discrepancies to the architect immediately

refer to the architect before undertaking work or giving instructions if in
doubt

notes

revisions

CLIVE DAVIS 137 HARROWDENE GARDENS
TEDDINGTON TW11 0DN          07766 912382
info@clivedavisarchitect.co.uk

project
Beech Hill Stores redevelopment

drawing
Topographical survey

drawing number
GU35 8HU TP10
scale
1.200 at A2

date
JUL 2021

revision

A2

0 1 2 3 4 5 10

1:200 scale bar

LL
F 

1.
8

PB

BO

BO

BO

BO

CL 133.74
BTIC

Eave 139.82

Ea
ve

 1
37

.1
8

Eave 138.84

Gate

Gate

G 133.72

CL 132.79
IC UTL

CL 133.19
IC UTL

CL 133.12
IC UTL

CL 132.80
IC UTL

P

P

P

Ridge 141.89

Ridge 139.26

RS

Ht 134.966

RT1-BF
E 483768.108
N 136482.363

133.98

133.94

13
3.

96

133.98

133.92

13
3.

95

133.89
133.87

133.97

13
3.9

5

133.75

13
3.7

2133.60

133.64

133.72

133.96

13
4.

15

13
4.

78

134.46 133.89

13
4.

06
13

4.
01

13
4.

73

13
3.

84
13

3.
89

13
4.

38
13

4.
2613

3.
80

133.59

133.70

13
4.

03
13

3.
81

133.94
133.84

133.76

133.46

133.56

133.72133.58

133.55
133.51

133.32
133.39

133.29

133.32

133.10

133.12

133.26

133.16

133.03 132.99

132.74

132.74
132.8013

2.
73

13
2.

61

13
3.0

9

13
2.7

9

13
2.

62
132.88

13
3.0

9

133.29

133.18

133.16

133.19

133.20

133.49

133.19

133.19

133.24

13
3.

18

133.27

133.33

133.86

133.34

133.37

133.41
133.45 133.13

133.41

133.31

13
2.

46

13
2.

60
13

2.
14

132.12 13
2.

28

13
2.

65

132.70

132.77
132.87

13
2.

83

131.65

132.26

132.53

132.64

132.12132.09

132.00

132.06

132.15

132.50

132.64

132.64

132.38

132.66132.32

132.88

132.93

132.83

132.82

132.93

13
2.

88

132.76

13
2.

74

133.02

133.33

132.75
133.24133.22

133.12 133.42

133.54

133.77

133.72

133.29

133.40

133.39

133.54 133.89

133.74

134.29 134.13 133.95

133.54

133.72

133.40

133.67

133.72

134.06

133.90

133.69

133.69

13
4.

19

133.78

133.74

134.29

133.58

133.49

133.60

133.50

133.61

133.53

133.38

133.31

133.39

133.80

134.03

133.63

134.00

133.97

133.99

13
4.

02

134.02

133.80133.79

133.55

133.27

134.21 134.02

134.22

134.32

134.22 133.97

13
4.

06

133.79
133.71

133.43133.32

133.13

134.15

133.89

133.68

133.54

133.31

133.44

133.71

132.97

132.98

13
2.

90

13
2.2

7

131.79

131.57

131.27

131.20

131.73

132.03
132.15

132.09132.04

131.64

131.22

132.29

132.73

133.02

133.39

133.49

133.25

132.92

132.81

13
2.

81

133.39

133.16

132.90

132.58

132.49

132.51
13

2.
42

13
2.

88

133.77

134.18

133.31

133.10

13
2.

51

13
2.4

7

131.44

STAY

TP

TP

Abandoned Truck

Mobile Unit

Heras 2.0
D

ila
pi

da
te

d 
CI

F 
2.

2

CIF 2.2

CI
F 

2.
2

CI
F 

2.
2

CIF 2.3

Concrete

Concrete/Tarmac

Concrete

O
ve

rh
ea

d 
Ca

bl
e

Overhead Cables

Ove
rhe

ad
 Cab

les

Overhead Cable

Ov
er

he
ad

 C
ab

le

Access to No. 6

Access to No. 5

Hedge 3.1

Hedge 3.0

Hedge 3.0

E D
 D

 E Y S   C L O
 S E

Tarm
ac

S 
O

 U
 T

 H
 V

 I
 E

 W
  

 R
 O

 A
 D

Ta
rm

ac

E D D E Y S   L A N E

Tarmac

E D D E Y S   L A N E

Tarmac

Tarmac

Concrete

Outbuilding

CLF 2.0Grass

FI
R 

H
ed

ge
 2

.4
LL

F 
1.

8

Hedge 2.2

Step

Vegetation

DRC

FIR Hedge 2.6
CWF 0.5

LRL Rootline

LL
F 

1.
8

LLF 1.8

CI
F 

1.
4

CB
F 

1.
8

CBF 1.8

FIR Rootline

Shed
No visible, physical boundary
in this area.

D
ila

pi
da

te
d 

W
M

F 
0.

5

Brambles

Brambles

N o. 9a

As
su

m
ed

 B
an

k 
Al

ig
nm

en
t

As
su

m
ed

 B
an

k 
Al

ig
nm

en
t

Ed
ge

 o
f

La
ur

el
 C

an
op

y

Steps

Bushes

13
4.

12

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

Brambles

D
ilapidated CBF 1.6

LRL Rootline

LRL Rootline

Bushes

N o. 1

N o. 9

13
1.

73

13
1.

62

13
1.

66
13

1.
37

13
1.

40

13
1.

70
13

1.
56

13
1.

72
13

1.
77

13
2.

05

13
1.

87
13

2.
02

13
2.

23

13
2.

05
13

2.
18

13
2.

34

132
.03

13
2.

19

133.87

133.68

133.62

133.63

133.74

133.75

Columns

132.99

Ref. Point

Dense vegetation

W
al

l 0
.3

 -
 0

.6

Tarmac

Ta
rm

ac
 fo

ot
pa

th

Sl
op

in
g 

co
nc

re
te

W
al

l 1
.0

H
 1

36
.0

2
S 

13
4.

81

H
 1

36
.0

2
S 

13
4.

81
H

 1
36

.0
2

S 
13

4.
81

S 135.02

H
 136.24

S 135.02

H
 136.24

S 135.02

H
 136.24

T A R A

B R Y O N Y

Elevation A

Elevation B

Elevation C

El
ev

at
io

n 
D

El
ev

at
io

n 
E

Elevation F

TREE SPECIES INFORMATION

Tree Species / Tree Boll Size / No of Bolls

Tree Height / Tree Canopy Spread

LEGEND

SCH

SYC

PNS

RDN

RWN

SIB

SOR

POP

SYCAMORE

PRUNUS

RHODODENDRONS

ROWAN

SILVER BIRCH

SORBUS

POPLAR

SWEET CHESTNUT

WNT

WLW

YEW

SPU

WALNUT

WILLOW

YEW

SPECIES UNKNOWN

LAR

LIM

LPN

HLY

HCH

LRM

HRM

LOC

LARCH

LIME

LONDON PLANE

HOLLY

LABURNUM

HORNBEAM

LOCUST

HORSE CHESTNUT

MPL
OAK

MAG

MAPLE
OAK

MAGNOLIA

PINE PNE

HAZEL HAZ

ASH

ASP

BCH
CED

CHY

CYP

ASH

ASPEN

BEECH
CEDAR

CHERRY

CYPRESS

ELM

FIR

FRT

HAW

ELM

FIR

FRUIT

HAWTHORN

ALDER ALD

BWF

CIF

CBF

CLF

IRF

LLF

MSF

PSF

PCF

CBR

CPF

PWF

SWF

TLF

PRF

BARBED WIRE FENCE

CORRUGATED IRON FENCE

CLOSE BOARD FENCE

CHAIN LINK FENCE

IRON RAILINGS

LARCH LAP FENCE

MISCELLANEOUS FENCE

PALISADE FENCE

POST AND CHAIN FENCE

CRASH BARRIER

CHESTNUT PALING

POST AND WIRE FENCE

STOCK WIRE FENCE

TRELLIS FENCING

POST AND RAIL FENCE

FENCE INFORMATION

HANDRAIL HDL

PICKET FENCE PKF

BTL

CL

BL

FL

IL

FW

SW

DPC

THL

LEVEL INFORMATION

COVER LEVEL

BED LEVEL

FLOOR LEVEL

INVERT LEVEL

FOUL WATER

BASEMENT LEVEL

SURFACE WATER

DAMP PROOF COURSE

THRESHOLD LEVEL

WL
UTL

WATER LEVEL
UNABLE TO LIFT

OUTFALL LEVEL OL

SURFACE INFORMATION

PS

Tac

RWall

PAVING SLABS

Conc

TACTILE PAVING

FB

BP

RETAINING WALL

CONCRETE

FLOWERBED

BRICK PAVERS

TRAFFIC SIGNALS IC TSIC

RFBRAISED FLOWERBED

WATER TAP Tap

LETTER BOX LB

SERVICE MARKER POST

TELEPHONE CALL BOX

TELEGRAPH POLE

RAIN WATER PIPE

SOIL VENT PIPE

STOP VALVE

WATER METER

STOP COCK

RODDING EYE

TRAFFIC SIGNAL

ROAD SIGN

KERB OUTLET
NAME PLATE

LITTER BIN

POST

NOTICE BOARD

SMP

SVP

SV

WM

TCB

TP

SC

RE

TS

RS

KO
NP

BIN

RWP

P

NB

FEATURE INFORMATION

CABLE TELEVISION IC

INSPECTION COVER

ELECTRICITY CONTROL BOX

ELECTRICITY CABLE PIT

BRITISH TELECOM IC

BRITISH TELECOM BOX

EARTHING ROD

FIRE HYDRANT

LAMP POST

BOLLARD

BUS STOP

ER

FH

LP

IC

ECB

ELCP

CATV

BO

BS

BTIC

BTB

CABLE TELEVISION BOX CATB

ELECTRICITY POLE EP

TREE ANNOTATIONS:

COPPICED COP


